71757	TARBE COMPANY
	MTC 3/2/5-m Wol.m93 Page 31082
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	2, That 31412-10 Kai 1/1/3 Page 31/185
TRUSTEES OF THE ZANOLI REVOCABLE hereinafter called the grantor, for the considered	TRUST DATED JUNE 30 1993
EMTIT A Dream	crutton nerellaner stated to
EMILE A. DUGAS and ROBIN D. DUGA the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain sell as	S, husband and wife, hereinafter cilled ad convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto below the
the certain real property, with the tenements	nd convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appretaining, and State of Oregon, described as follows: to state of oregon, described as follows:
situated in the County ofKI_AMATH	and State of Organization and Orga
LOC / IN Ringle 7 -6 mas	
County Clark & VI	plat thereof on file in the office of the
County Clerk of Klamath Cou	inty, Oregon.
	A Commence of the Commence of
MOUNTA	IN TITLE COMPANY
laws and market will not allow use of the	Oroperty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use ing this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to all
check with the appropria	property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use ing this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should uses."
France city of County plan	ning department to verify approved and it to the property should
To Have and to Hold at	
And said grantor hereby covenants to and	nid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever, the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granter granted premises, free from all encumbrances.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above g	th said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
record and a	gramed premises, free from all encumbrances
The true and actual consideration	I premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawfid chires t those claiming under the above described encumbrances, this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in the lawfid chires
MANY NEW XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars in \$ 13,000,00
	t those claiming under the above described encumbrances, this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 13,000.00
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
In construing this deed and where the conte	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corporations and to individual.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate and the grantor has executed	d this instrument thin 2 Stranger and to individuals.
order of its board of discussed its name to	hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. d this instrument this 25 day of October 1993 be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	seat affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON.	
Count 30, 1993	TRUSTEES OF THE ZANOLI REVOCABLE TRUST
, 19	ADVOL
Personally appeared the above named	James Welfredtown Trustee
	1244
TRUSTEES OF THE ZANOLI REVOCABLE TR	UST DATED JUNE 30. 1993
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	7. 1233
bevoluntary act and deed.	
efore me:	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
got men en e	STATE OF OPECON S
Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires:	
	, 19 , by president, and by
	president, and by
	And the state of t
그리다 아내는 이렇게 이어를 받아.	Note: D. L. C. Corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
The transfer of the second of	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
en de la companya de La companya de la co	
	USEAL)
TRUSTEES OF THE ZANOLI REVOCABLE TRUS 2021 SKYLARK LANE	STATE OF ORECON
2021 SKYLARK LANE	1
SAN LUIS OBISPOSS CA AND 98401	County of
PUTTE A DUGAG	I certify that the within instru
EMILE A. DUGAS and ROBIN D. DUGAS 169 W. PARK ROW AVE.	for record on the
VENTURA, CA GRASSOOME AND ADDRESS	30
onling return by	SPACE RECUBRICA
COUNTY ET	
GMILE A. DUGAS and ROBIN D. DUGAS	The state of the s
OS W. PARK ROW AVE.	Decus of Sout Pounts
ENTURA, CA 9300 OPRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
arge is requested all for statements shall be sent to the finding applicant	
MILE A. DUGAS and ROBIN D. DUGAS	
69 W. PARK ROW AVE. ENTURA, CA 93001	Recording Officer
ENTURA, CA 93001	By

MOUNTAIN THE COMPANY

GENERAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of Califor	nia)					
County of San	LUIS OBIS	SS.					
On Matage	(R D S 1903 ho.	fore me, Tr.	7m 11-	e .			224
appeared	2015 IN	I I FR POL	soll!	5701 - 1- a	seth Luci	7/	personally
							2/1
capacity(ies), a	vn to me (or pro le within instrum nd that by his/he , executed the il	er their signature	e basis of sat edged to me t e(s) on the ins	isfactory evidence) hat he/she/they ex strument the perso	to be the person ecuted the same in n(s), or the entity	(s) whose named their their upon behalf of	ne(s) is/are authorized which the
WITNESS my h	and and official	seal.		OFFICIAL SE RILLA JO MILI NOTARY PUBLIC - CAL	LER P		
P-169 8-91 (Reprint 12-9	2)			SAN LUIS OBISPO CO My comm. expires JUN	UNTY (18. 1994 :		
1 103 O'SI (Reputit 12-9	2)				Sec. (Page 1
	ريان المعاولات فالمساب الما						
						5.7%	
							2.
, t							
							*
and the second second second second second	الحاصيصينين	عميد والراب الماد والممر بعيريم	manima Manipaga and Cara	enter de la company de la comp			p = 1
STATE OF OR	EGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH	I: ss.				
	•					221	
Filed for record	i at request of	Mountai	n Title (o'clockP_M.,	and duly recorded	23rd	gay
of <u>Novem</u>	of _	Deed Deed	s	on Page	3108:2	THE TOTAL SECTIONS	
				Evelvn. B	Lehn County C	lerk	
FEE \$35.0	0			By Un	rette Muc	re	